

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5531**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 15

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$16,939,059" and insert "\$15,420,123".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$2,796,810" and insert "\$2,296,810".
- 3 In line 11, delete "\$1,146,814" and insert "\$895,095".
- 4 _____